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Astronomical Institute AS-Ondrejov,
Czech Republic
rene.hudec@gmail.com

- Idan Irit
Technion - Israel Institute of Technology,
Israel
idan@technion.ac.il

- Iijima Takashi
Astronomical Observatory of Padova,
Asiago Station, Italy
takashi.iijima@oapd.inaf.it

- Imamura Kazuyoshi
Okayama University of Science, Japan
imako@pc.117.cx

- Ishida Manabu
The Institute of Space and Astronautical
Science/JAXA
ishida@astro.isas.jaxa.jp

- Izzo Luca
Sapienza University of Rome and
ICRANet, Italy
mitico@na.infn.it

- Kato Mariko
Keio University, Japan
mariko@educ.cc.keio.ac.jp

- Katysheva Nataly
Sternberg State Astronomical Institute,
Russia

natkat2006@mail.ru

- King Andrew
Dept of Physics and Astronomy, University
of Leicester, UK
ark@astro.le.ac.uk

- Knigge Christian
University of Southampton, UK
C.Knigge@soton.ac.uk

- Kononov Dmitriy
Institute of Astronomy - RAS, Russia
dkononov@inasan.ru

- Kotko Iwona
Jagiellonian University, Poland
ikotko@nac.oa.uj.edu.pl

- Lasota Jean-Pierre
Institut d’Astrophysique de Paris, France
asota@iap.fr

- Mason Elena
Space Telescope Science Intitute, MD -
USA
emason@stsci.edu

- Mauche Christopher
Lawrence Livermore National Lab., CA -
USA
mauche@llnl.gov

- Meintjes Pieter
University of the Free State, South Africa
meintjpj@ufs.ac.za

- Michaut Claire
LUTH - Observatoire de Paris, France
claire.michaut@obspm.fr

- Montgomery Michele
University of Central Florida, FL - USA
montgomery@physics.ucf.edu

- Moraes Manoel
IAG-USP, Brazil
mcvmjr@astro.iag.usp.br



444

- Mouchet Martine
APC Laboratory, France
martine.mouchet@apc.univ-paris7.fr

- Neustroev Vitaly
University of Oulu, Finland
Vitaly.Neustroev@oulu.fi

- Page Kim
University of Leicester, UK
kpa@star.le.ac.uk

- Pavlenko Elena
Crimean Astrophysical Observatory,
Ukraine
eppavlenko@gmail.com

- Poggiani Rosa
Dipartimento di Fisica, Universita’ di Pisa,
Italy
rosa.poggiani@df.unipi.it

- Puebla Raul Eduardo
IAG/USP, Brazil
raul@astro.iag.usp.br

- Ramirez-Torres Abdiel
Instituto de Astronomı́a, UNAM, Mexico
Abdiel.Ramirez-
Torres@student.uibk.ac.at

- Reale Francesco
Cnr - Isc, Italy
francesco.reale@artov.isc.cnr.it

- Regev Oded
Technion - Israel Institute of Technology,
Israel
odedregev@gmail.com

- Reinsch Klaus
Universität Göttingen, Institut für
Astrophysik, Germany
reinsch@astro.physik.uni-goettingen.de

- Revnivtsev Mikhail
Space Research Institute - IKI, Russia
revnivtsev@iki.rssi.ru

- Ribeiro Valério A.R.M.
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